FISH DISHES
Served 12pm - 9pm

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS £14.95
Beer battered cod served with triple cooked chips, mushy peas,
tartare sauce & lemon wedge

WHITBY WHOLETAIL SCAMPI
Served with triple cooked chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce &
lemon wedge

MUSSELS IN GARLIC WHITE WINE £13.95

Mussels, garlic, shallots, white wine, cream & basil served with
a sourdough wedge

FISH OF THE DAY £13.95
Chef's choice using seasonal produce, ask your server for today's
choice

MAIN MEALS CITY OF NEWCASTLE

Served 12pm - 9pm GOLF CLUB

CLUBHOUSE 1/4 POUNDER WITH CHEESE £12.95

In a toasted brioche bun with baby gem lettuce, pickles, tomato,

red onion & burger sauce. With triple cooked chips or fries %
HOMEMADE STEAK PIE £12.95 w v & w

Served with triple cooked chips, buttered peas & gravy

CHICKEN KIEV £12.95

Served with skinny fries & garlic buttered peas

LAMB KOFTA £11.95

Served with a feta & olive Greek salad

BEEF LASAGNE £12.95

Homemade lasagne served with garlic bread & salad

CITY CURRY OF THE DAY £12.95

Ask your server for today’s choice, either chicken or vegetarian

CHEESE & CARAMLISED ONION QUICHE £11.95

Served with skinny fries & salad

MEATLOAF RAGU £12.95

Meatloaf in an Italian ragu with fresh spaghetti

SIDES & SNACKS
TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS
SKINNY FRIES
ONION RINGS
NO FRILLS SANDWICH
NO FRILLS TOASTIE
BREAD BUN & BUTTER

GRAVY

For further allergen information please ask a member of our team

for an allergens chart. All items are produced in an environment

that contains all 14 allergens.




Served 9am - 2pm

BACON BAP

3 rashers of bacon in a soft roll

SAUSAGE BAP

3 sausages in a soft roll

EGG ROLL

2 fried eggs in a soft roll
9 HOLE BREAKFAST

2 rashers of bacon, 1 sausage, hashbrown, fried egg, tomato,
baked beans & a slice of toast

18 HOLE BREAKFAST
3 rashers of bacon, 2 sausages, 2 fried eggs, hashbrown, tomato,
mushroom, baked beans & 2 slices of toast

VEGGIE BREAKFAST
Vegetarian sausage, hashbrown, 2 fried eggs, mushroom, baked
beans, tomato & 2 slices of toast

EGGS BENEDICT
2 poached eggs with crispy bacon on a toasted english muffin with
hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYALE

2 poached eggs with smoked salmon on a toasted english muffin
with hollandaise sauce

Served 12pm - 5pm

Served with crisps, dressed salad & slaw.
Gluten free available on request

CHEESE SAVOURY
TUNA MAYONNAISE
EGG MAYONNAISE
CHICKEN & BACON

HAM & CHEESE

Served 12pm - 5pm

Served with crisps, dressed salad & slaw.
Gluten free available on request

CHEESE

CHEESE & ONION
CHEESE & TOMATO
TUNA MAYONNAISE
HAM & CHEESE

HAM & TOMATO

£4.50

£4.95

£4.50

£7.95

£9.95

£9.95

£7.95

£10.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

Served 12pm - 9pm
SOUP OF THE DAY £6.45

Served with warmed bread & butter

CHICKEN GOUJONS £7.95

Served with sweet chilli dip & dressed leaves

MINI FISH & CHIPS £9.95
Mini beer battered cod served with triple cooked chips, mushy
peas & lemon wedge

MINI WHOLETAIL SCAMPI £9.95
Half portion of Whitby scampi, served with triple cooked chips,
mushy peas & lemon wedge

MUSSELS IN GARLIC WHITE WINE £9.95
Half portion of mussels, garlic, shallots, white wine, cream &
basil served with a sourdough wedge

GARLIC MUSHROOMS £7.95
Mixed mushrooms in garlic white wine cream sauce, served
on sourdough

BEEF HASHCAKE £8.95
Beef & black pudding hashcake, served with peppercorn sauce &
skinny fries

HOT BEEF BAP £9.95

Slow roasted featherblade of beef served in a floured bap with
triple cooked chips & homemade gravy

CITY FRIES £8.95
City curry special of the day loaded on skinny fries, can be served
with chicken or as a vegetarian option

CHILLI CHEESE DIRTY FRIES £8.95

Skinny fries topped with chilli con carne, jalapenos & nacho
cheese

BBQ LOADED FRIES £8.95
Skinny fries loaded with BBQ pulled pork & nacho cheese

HALLOUMI FRIES £8.95

Deep fried halloumi, served with a sriracha mayo dip

TIKKA PIZZA £9.95

Chicken tikka naan bread pizza

Served 12pm - 9pm
CAESAR SALAD £9.95

Traditional Caesar salad with avocado, boiled egg, croutons &
Caesar dressing
(Add chicken for £2.50)

ROASTED BEETROOT SALAD £10.95
Slow roasted beetroot salad served with goat's cheese, candied

walnuts & walnut oil

(Add chicken for £2.50)

CRISPY KALE & AVOCADO SALAD £9.95
Crispy kale, peppers, red onion & avocado in a honey mustard
dressing (Add chicken for £2.50)

BANG BANG SALAD £9.95

Asian slaw, Chinese leaf, carrot, cucumber, pepper, red onion, fresh
chillis with a soy, ginger & honey dressing (Add chicken for £2.50)

Croutons can be removed to cater for allergies



