FISH DISHES

Served 12pm - 9pm

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS	£14	.95
Beer battered cod served with triple cooked chips, mushy peas,		
tartare sauce & lemon wedge		

WHITBY WHOLETAIL SCAMPI £12.95 Served with triple cooked chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce &

Served with triple cooked chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce & lemon wedge

MUSSELS IN GARLIC WHITE WINE £13.95

Mussels, garlic, shallots, white wine, cream & basil served with a sourdough wedge $\,$

FISH OF THE DAY £13.95

Chef's choice using seasonal produce, ask your server for today's choice

MAIN MEALS

Served 12pm - 9pm

Served 12pm - 9pm	
CLUBHOUSE 1/4 POUNDER WITH CHEESE In a toasted brioche bun with baby gem lettuce, pickles, tomato, red onion & burger sauce. With triple cooked chips or fries	£12.95
HOMEMADE STEAK PIE Served with triple cooked chips, buttered peas & gravy	£12.95
CHICKEN KIEV Served with skinny fries & garlic buttered peas	£12.95
LAMB KOFTA Served with a feta & olive Greek salad	£11.95

BEEF LASAGNE	£12.95
Homemade lasagne served with garlic bread & salad	

CITY CURRY OF THE DAY

Ask your server for today's choice, either chicken or vegetarian

CHEESE & CARAMLISED ONION QUICHE £11.95
Served with skinny fries & salad

MEATLOAF RAGU £12.95
Meatloaf in an Italian ragu with fresh spaghetti

SIDES & SNACKS

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS	£3.45
SKINNY FRIES	£3.45
ONION RINGS	£4.95
NO FRILLS SANDWICH	£4.45
NO FRILLS TOASTIE	£4.95
BREAD BUN & BUTTER	£1.95
GRAVY	£2.50

For further allergen information please ask a member of our team for an allergens chart. All items are produced in an environment that contains all 14 allergens.



CITY OF NEWCASTLE

Bar Menu

BREAKFAST Served 9am - 2pm		STARTERS & LITE BITES Served 12pm - 9pm	
BACON BAP 3 rashers of bacon in a soft roll	£4.50	SOUP OF THE DAY Served with warmed bread & butter	£6.45
SAUSAGE BAP 3 sausages in a soft roll	£4.95	CHICKEN GOUJONS Served with sweet chilli dip & dressed leaves	£7.95
EGG ROLL 2 fried eggs in a soft roll	£4.50	MINI FISH & CHIPS Mini beer battered cod served with triple cooked chips, mushy	£9.95
9 HOLE BREAKFAST 2 rashers of bacon, 1 sausage, hashbrown, fried egg, tomato, baked beans & a slice of toast	£7.95	peas & lemon wedge MINI WHOLETAIL SCAMPI Half portion of Whitby scampi, served with triple cooked chips,	£9.95
18 HOLE BREAKFAST 3 rashers of bacon, 2 sausages, 2 fried eggs, hashbrown, tomato, mushroom, baked beans & 2 slices of toast	£9.95	mushy peas & lemon wedge MUSSELS IN GARLIC WHITE WINE	£9.95
VEGGIE BREAKFAST Vegetarian sausage, hashbrown, 2 fried eggs, mushroom, baked beans, tomato & 2 slices of toast	£9.95	Half portion of mussels, garlic, shallots, white wine, cream & basil served with a sourdough wedge GARLIC MUSHROOMS	£7.95
EGGS BENEDICT	£7.95	Mixed mushrooms in garlic white wine cream sauce, served on sourdough	
2 poached eggs with crispy bacon on a toasted english muffin with hollandaise sauce		BEEF HASHCAKE Beef & black pudding hashcake, served with peppercorn sauce & skinny fries	£8.95
EGGS ROYALE 2 poached eggs with smoked salmon on a toasted english muffin with hollandaise sauce	£10.95	HOT BEEF BAP Slow roasted featherblade of beef served in a floured bap with triple cooked chips & homemade gravy	£9.95
SANDWICHES Served 12pm - 5pm		CITY FRIES City curry special of the day loaded on skinny fries, can be served with chicken or as a vegetarian option	£8.95
Served with crisps, dressed salad & slaw. Gluten free available on request		CHILLI CHEESE DIRTY FRIES Skinny fries topped with chilli con carne, jalapenos & nacho cheese	£8.95
CHEESE SAVOURY	£6.95	BBQ LOADED FRIES	£8.95
TUNA MAYONNAISE	£6.95	Skinny fries loaded with BBQ pulled pork & nacho cheese	
EGG MAYONNAISE	£6.95	HALLOUMI FRIES Deep fried halloumi, served with a sriracha mayo dip	£8.95
CHICKEN & BACON	£6.95	TIKKA PIZZA Chicken tikka naan bread pizza	£9.95
HAM & CHEESE	£6.95	SALADS Served 12pm - 9pm	
TOASTIES Served 12pm - 5pm		CAESAR SALAD	£9.95
Served with crisps, dressed salad & slaw. Gluten free available on request		Traditional Caesar salad with avocado, boiled egg, croutons & Caesar dressing (Add chicken for £2.50)	
CHEESE	£7.50	ROASTED BEETROOT SALAD Slow roasted beetroot salad served with goat's cheese, candied walnuts & walnut oil	£10.95
CHEESE & ONION	£7.50	(Add chicken for £2.50)	
CHEESE & TOMATO	£7.50	CRISPY KALE & AVOCADO SALAD Crispy kale, peppers, red onion & avocado in a honey mustard dressing (Add chicken for £2.50)	£9.95
TUNA MAYONNAISE	£7.50	BANG BANG SALAD Asian slaw, Chinese leaf, carrot, cucumber, pepper, red onion, fre	£9.95
HAM & CHEESE	£7.50	chillis with a soy, ginger & honey dressing (Add chicken for £2.50)	
HAM & TOMATO	£7.50	Croutons can be removed to cater for allergie	s